Start no. Final class

31 GT3-PRO
34 GT3-AM
88  GT3-AM
99  GT3-PRO
85  GT3-AM
19  GT3-AM
4 GT3-PRO
5  GT3-AM
83  GT3-PRO
91  GT3-PRO
92 GT3-PRO
93 GT3-AM
7 GT3-AM
36  GT3-PRO
13 GT3-AM
63  GT3-PRO
72 GT3-AM

438 G4

451  GT4

452 GT4

467 GT4

458  GT4

488  GT4

401 GT4

707  GTX

708  GTX

710 GTX

701 GTX

909 991

924 991

928 991

929 991

991 991

978 991

979 991

988 991

989 991
131  TCR
107  TCR
154  TCR
188  TCR
199  TCR
117  TCR
118  TCR

1 TCR

112 TCR
114  TCR
101 TCR
133 TCR
138 TCR
111  TCR
208 TCX
218 TCX

302 TCX
278 TCX
279 TCX

24H SERIES

Team name

WRT

Car Collection Motorsport
Car Collection Motorsport
Attempto Racing

CP Racing

MP Motorsport

HRT Bilstein

HRT

Racetivity

Herberth Motorsport
Herberth Motorsport
Herberth Motorsport

DINAMIC MOTORSPORT

GPX Racing

Team Zakspeed

GRT Grasser Racing Team
Inception Racing by Optimum
ST Racing

Team Avia Sorg Rennsport
Team Avia Sorg Rennsport
3Y Technology

COMET RACING

Dragon Racing

PROsport Racing

ARC Bratislava

Gt 3 Poland

Leipert Motorsport

Vortex V8

DUWO Racing

PROFILDOORS by Huber Racing
HRT Performance

HRT Performance

NKPP Racing by Bas Koeten Racing

Speed Lover
Speed Lover

MRS GT-Racing
MRS GT-Racing
TOPCAR Sport
BBR

QSR Racing

AC Motorsport
AC Motorsport
Comtoyou Racing
Comtoyou Racing

Autorama Motorsport by Wolf-Pow:
Autorama Motorsport by Wolf-Pow:
Autorama Motorsport by Wolf-Pow:

Red Camel-Jordans.nl
Zengo Motorsport
Simpson Motorsport
RKC/ZRT

PK Carsport

Sally Racing

fun-M Motorsport
CWS Engineering
CWS Engineering

Reserved for late scrutineering (on request only)

Car

Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo 2019
Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo 2019
Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo 2019
Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo 2019
Mercedes-AMG GT3 Evo 2020
Mercedes-AMG GT3 (2019)
Mercedes-AMG GT3 Evo 2020
Mercedes-AMG GT3 Evo 2020
Mercedes-AMG GT3 Evo 2020
Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 1)
Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 1)
Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 1)

Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 1)
Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 1)
Dodge SRT Viper GT3-R

Lamborghini Huracédn GT3 Evo 2019

McLaren 720S GT3

BMW M4 GT4

BMW M4 GT4

BMW M4 GT4

BMW M4 GT4

Mercedes-AMG GT4
Mercedes-AMG GT4

Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4

Lamborghini Huracén Super Trofeo
Lamborghini Huracén Super Trofeo
Lamborghini Huracén Super Trofeo

Vortex 1.0

Porsche 991-1I Cup
Porsche 991-II Cup
Porsche 991-1I Cup
Porsche 991-II Cup
Porsche 991-1I Cup

Porsche 991-1I Cup

Porsche 991-II Cup

Porsche 991-1I Cup

Porsche 991-II Cup

Cupra TCR DSG

Cupra TCR DSG

Audi RS3 LMS DSG

Audi RS3 LMS DSG

Audi RS3 LMS DSG

Audi RS3 LMS DSG

Audi RS3 LMS DSG
Volkswagen Golf GTi TCR DSG
Volkswagen Golf GTi TCR DSG
Volkswagen Golf GTi TCR DSG

Cupra TCR DSG

Cupra TCR DSG

Audi RS3 LMS SEQ

Audi RS3 LMS SEQ
BMW M2 CS Racing
Cupra DSG

BMW M240i Racing Cup
Ginetta G55

Ginetta G55

For smooth scrutineering, please respect above time slots.
If this is NOT possible for your team, please go to
scrutineering and make a new appointment.

Team Creventic

POWERED BY </HaINnKOOK

SCRUTINEERING TIME SLOTS PER TEAM 24H DUBAI 2021

Day

Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January

Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January
Tuesday 12 January

Wednesday 13 January
Wednesday 13 January
Wednesday 13 January
Wednesday 13 January
Wednesday 13 January
Wednesday 13 January
Wednesday 13 January
Wednesday 13 January
Wednesday 13 January
Wednesday 13 January
Wednesday 13 January
Wednesday 13 January
Wednesday 13 January
Wednesday 13 January

Wednesday 13 January
Wednesday 13 January
Wednesday 13 January
Wednesday 13 January
Wednesday 13 January
Wednesday 13 January
Wednesday 13 January
Wednesday 13 January
Wednesday 13 January

Wednesday 13 January
Photo shoot

Do not forget to bring:

- Homologation

- Rolcage certificate

- Fuel tank certificate

- Compulsory advertising sheet

Time slot

09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00

08:30
08:45
09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00

15:15
17:00

version 29dec2020

09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00

13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15

08:45
09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00

13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15

16:00



	TIME SLOTS

