

## **SCRUTINEERING TIME SLOTS PER TEAM 24H DUBAI 2021**

version 29dec2020

Start no.	Final class	Team name	Car	Day	Time slot	
31	GT3-PRO	WRT	Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo 2019	Tuesday 12 January	09:00	09:15
34	GT3-AM	Car Collection Motorsport	Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo 2019	Tuesday 12 January	09:15	09:30
88	GT3-AM	Car Collection Motorsport	Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo 2019	Tuesday 12 January	09:30	09:45
99	GT3-PRO	Attempto Racing	Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo 2019	Tuesday 12 January	09:45	10:00
85	GT3-AM	CP Racing	Mercedes-AMG GT3 Evo 2020	Tuesday 12 January	10:00	10:15
19	GT3-AM	MP Motorsport	Mercedes-AMG GT3 (2019)	Tuesday 12 January	10:15	10:30
4	GT3-PRO	HRT Bilstein	Mercedes-AMG GT3 Evo 2020	Tuesday 12 January	10:30	10:45
5	GT3-AM	HRT	Mercedes-AMG GT3 Evo 2020	Tuesday 12 January	10:45	11:00
83	GT3-PRO	Racetivity	Mercedes-AMG GT3 Evo 2020	Tuesday 12 January	11:00	11:15
91	GT3-PRO	Herberth Motorsport	Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 II)	Tuesday 12 January	11:15	11:30
92	GT3-PRO	Herberth Motorsport	Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 II)	Tuesday 12 January	11:30	11:45
93	GT3-AM	Herberth Motorsport	Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 II)	Tuesday 12 January	11:45	12:00
7	GT3-AM	DINAMIC MOTORSPORT	Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 II)	Tuesday 12 January	13:00	13:15
36	GT3-PRO	GPX Racing	Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 II)	Tuesday 12 January	13:15	13:30
13	GT3-AM	Team Zakspeed	Dodge SRT Viper GT3-R	Tuesday 12 January	13:30	13:45
63	GT3-PRO	GRT Grasser Racing Team	Lamborghini Huracán GT3 Evo 2019	Tuesday 12 January	13:45	14:00
72	GT3-AM	Inception Racing by Optimum	McLaren 720S GT3	Tuesday 12 January	14:00	14:15
438	GT4	ST Racing	BMW M4 GT4	Tuesday 12 January	14:15	14:30
451	GT4	Team Avia Sorg Rennsport	BMW M4 GT4	Tuesday 12 January	14:30	14:45
452	GT4	Team Avia Sorg Rennsport	BMW M4 GT4	Tuesday 12 January	14:45	15:00
467	GT4	3Y Technology	BMW M4 GT4	Tuesday 12 January	15:00	15:15
458	GT4	COMET RACING	Mercedes-AMG GT4	Tuesday 12 January	15:15	15:30
488	GT4	Dragon Racing	Mercedes-AMG GT4	Tuesday 12 January	15:30	15:45
401	GT4	PROsport Racing	Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4	Tuesday 12 January	15:45	16:00
707	GTX	ARC Bratislava	Lamborghini Huracán Super Trofeo	Tuesday 12 January	16:00	16:15
708	GTX	Gt 3 Poland	Lamborghini Huracán Super Trofeo	Tuesday 12 January	16:15	16:30
710	GTX	Leipert Motorsport	Lamborghini Huracán Super Trofeo	Tuesday 12 January	16:30	16:45
701	GTX	Vortex V8	Vortex 1.0	Tuesday 12 January	16:45	17:00
909	991	DUWO Racing	Porsche 991-II Cup	Tuesday 12 January	17:00	17:15
924	991	PROFILDOORS by Huber Racing	Porsche 991-II Cup	Tuesday 12 January	17:15	17:30
928	991	HRT Performance	Porsche 991-II Cup	Tuesday 12 January	17:30	17:45
929	991	HRT Performance	Porsche 991-II Cup	Tuesday 12 January	17:45	18:00
991	991	NKPP Racing by Bas Koeten Racing	Porsche 991-II Cup	Tuesday 12 January	18:00	18:15
978	991	Speed Lover	Porsche 991-II Cup	Wednesday 13 January	08:30	08:45
979	991	Speed Lover	Porsche 991-II Cup	Wednesday 13 January	08:45	09:00
988	991	MRS GT-Racing	Porsche 991-II Cup	Wednesday 13 January	09:00	09:15
989	991	MRS GT-Racing	Porsche 991-II Cup	Wednesday 13 January	09:15	09:30
131	TCR	TOPCAR Sport	Cupra TCR DSG	Wednesday 13 January	09:30	09:45
107	TCR	BBR	Cupra TCR DSG	Wednesday 13 January	09:45	10:00
154	TCR	QSR Racing	Audi RS3 LMS DSG	Wednesday 13 January	10:00	10:15
188	TCR	AC Motorsport	Audi RS3 LMS DSG	Wednesday 13 January	10:15	10:30
199	TCR	AC Motorsport	Audi RS3 LMS DSG	Wednesday 13 January	10:30	10:45
117	TCR	Comtoyou Racing	Audi RS3 LMS DSG	Wednesday 13 January	10:45	11:00
118	TCR	Comtoyou Racing	Audi RS3 LMS DSG	Wednesday 13 January	11:00	11:15
1	TCR	Autorama Motorsport by Wolf-Pow	Volkswagen Golf GTi TCR DSG	Wednesday 13 January	11:15	11:30
112	TCR	Autorama Motorsport by Wolf-Pow	Volkswagen Golf GTi TCR DSG	Wednesday 13 January	11:30	11:45
114	TCR	Autorama Motorsport by Wolf-Pow	Volkswagen Golf GTi TCR DSG	Wednesday 13 January	11:45	12:00
101	TCR	Red Camel-Jordans.nl	Cupra TCR DSG	Wednesday 13 January	13:00	13:15
133	TCR	Zengo Motorsport	Cupra TCR DSG	Wednesday 13 January	13:15	13:30
138	TCR	Simpson Motorsport	Audi RS3 LMS SEQ	Wednesday 13 January	13:30	13:45
111	TCR	RKC/ZRT	Audi RS3 LMS SEQ	Wednesday 13 January	13:45	14:00
208	TCX	PK Carsport	BMW M2 CS Racing	Wednesday 13 January	14:00	14:15
218	TCX	Sally Racing	Cupra DSG	Wednesday 13 January	14:15	14:30
302	TCX	fun-M Motorsport	BMW M240i Racing Cup	Wednesday 13 January	14:30	14:45
278	TCX	CWS Engineering	Ginetta G55	Wednesday 13 January	14:45	15:00
279	TCX	CWS Engineering	Ginetta G55	Wednesday 13 January	15:00	15:15

Reserved for late scrutineering (on request only)

For smooth scrutineering, please respect above time slots. If this is NOT possible for your team, please go to scrutineering and make a new appointment.

Team Creventic

## Do not forget to bring:

- Homologation
- Rolcage certificate
- Fuel tank certificate
- Compulsory advertising sheet

Wednesday 13 January

15:15 16:00

Photo shoot 17:00